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Conference: Massif

Table Overview

A collection of boldly scaled, leg-base tables in rectangular 
format. Tables are 29.5 high and applicable to boardroom 
and standard conference areas, as well as collaboration. 
Tops are available in a wide range of materials and finishes 
as shown on the opposite page. In addition, wood tops 
are available in sketch-face patterns and inlayed centers. 
Edges are squared and in self/layered material.

Overview CM2
Top Materials and Edge Styles CM3
Tables with Wood Tops CM4
Tables with HPL Tops CM6
Tables with GlassBP Tops CM8
Tables with GlassAE Tops CM10
Tables with Acrylic Solid Surface Tops CM12
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Squared

Top Materials Edge Styles

Self or Layered  Edge 2.0th

Tables through 108w are in one section, grain long.
Tables 132w and more are in two or three sections, grain short.
Top segmentation varies by material, as shown on the following pages.

Wood 1 & 2
(all colors)

HPL
Formica® 949 White
(PVC as self-edge)

AEGlass
Acid-Etched Glass
Wood 1 & 2 subtop

Acrylic Solid Surface
Avonite® Polaris Matte

BPGlass
Back-Painted Glass
Wood 1 & 2 subtop
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Wood Tops and Legs
 Prefix/Size-Material1 $ Prefix/Size-Material2 $ Suffix Codes/+$
29.5h Table, 2th Top ‡ MAS1…  MAS2…  …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …C …Q …M …P
Massif Wood 90w 48d ...9048W1 15656 ...9048W2 16752 1149 1229 1124 1918 2002 1683 2029 2226 1385
Massif Wood 96w 48d ...9648W1 15812 ...9648W2 16919 1169 1251 1142 2070 2166 1761 2195 2414 1429
Massif Wood 108w 48d ...10848W1 16116 ...10848W2 17244 1202 1286 1170 2354 2465 1902 2500 2757 1507
Massif Wood 132w 52d ...13252W1 17548 ...13252W2 18776 1265 1354 1223 2892 3036 2170 3080 3412 1663
Massif Wood 144w 52d ...14452W1 17878 ...14452W2 19129 1301 1392 1258 3200 3360 2325 3409 3786 1751
Massif Wood 156w 56d ...15656W1 20085 ...15656W2 21491 1384 1481 1324 3879 4081 2664 4144 4616 1944
Massif Wood 168w 56d ...16856W1 21381 ...16856W2 22878 1429 1529 1363 4262 4486 2856 4558 5083 2056
Massif Wood 180w 56d ...18056W1 22253 ...18056W2 23811 1471 1574 1400 4617 4864 3032 4939 5515 2159
Massif Wood 192w 60d ...19260W1 24042 ...19260W2 25725 1500 1605 1423 4854 5114 3152 5197 5804 2225
Massif Wood 204w 60d ...20460W1 25970 ...20460W2 27788 1543 1651 1460 5209 5489 3329 5579 6235 2326
Massif Wood 216w 60d ...21660W1 28931 ...21660W2 30956 1583 1694 1496 5563 5868 3508 5961 6668 2426
Massif Wood 240w 60d ...24060W1 32274 ...24060W2 34533 1669 1786 1567 6274 6619 3862 6725 7533 2632

  Guide to Material Codes:   
  W1 Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings.
  W2 Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings.
  L HPL: Formica® 949 White
  G BPGlass (Back-Painted): S.BLK Black or S.BWT White
  J AEGlass (Acid-Etched): GAB Black or GAW White
  C Acrylic Solid Surface Avonite® Polaris Matte
  Q Quartz: All Cambria® standard colors; excludes Cambria Matte™ & Luxury Design Series
  M Marble: Carrara
  P Silex: All TUOHY Silex Faux-Leather colors.

 > To Order:   
  For product numbers, join the product Prefix and Size-Material Codes; read across and down for price.
     (Example:) For Massif Wood 90w 48d, product number is MAS19048W1; list price is $15656.
  To add a Top Insert, append the required Suffix Code to your product number; correlate size and add surcharge. 
     (Example:) Adding a Silex Top Insert to the example above is MAS19048W1P; list price is 15656+1385 = $17041. 
 ! Notes:
  Wood1 (W1) and Wood2 (W2) Inserts have grain long.
  Tables through 108w are in one section, with grain long.
  Tables 132w through 180w are in two sections, with grain short.
  Tables over 180w are in three sections, with grain short.
 + Option:
  Sketch-face patterns may be applied to any top or top with insert listed above; specify by option code, add $896.

     Add Top Insert
 Wood1 Top+Legs  Wood2 Top+Legs  Wood1 Wood2 HPL BPGlass AEGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble Silex
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Wood Tops Wood Tops with Inserts

90x48

96x48

108x48

90x48

96x48

108x48

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60
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HPL Tops, Wood Legs
 Prefix/$ Prefix/$ Size Codes  Suffix Codes/+$
29.5h Table, 2th Top ‡ MAS1… MAS2…   …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …C …Q …M …P
Massif HPL 90w 48d 14820 15857 ...9048L  1149 1229 1124 1918 2002 1683 2029 2226 1385
Massif HPL 96w 48d 14917 15961 ...9648L  1169 1251 1142 2070 2166 1761 2195 2414 1429
Massif HPL 108w 48d 15113 16171 ...10848L  1202 1286 1170 2354 2465 1902 2500 2757 1507
Massif HPL 132w 52d 16224 17360 ...13252L  1265 1354 1223 2892 3036 2170 3080 3412 1663
Massif HPL 144w 52d 16435 17585 ...14452L  1301 1392 1258 3200 3360 2325 3409 3786 1751
Massif HPL 156w 56d 18400 19688 ...15656L  1384 1481 1324 3879 4081 2664 4144 4616 1944
Massif HPL 168w 56d 19570 20940 ...16856L  1429 1529 1363 4262 4486 2856 4558 5083 2056
Massif HPL 180w 56d 20312 21734 ...18056L  1471 1574 1400 4617 4864 3032 4939 5515 2159
Massif HPL 192w 60d 21828 23356 ...19260L  1500 1605 1423 4854 5114 3152 5197 5804 2225
Massif HPL 204w 60d 23619 25272 ...20460L  1543 1651 1460 5209 5489 3329 5579 6235 2326
Massif HPL 216w 60d 26442 28293 ...21660L  1583 1694 1496 5563 5868 3508 5961 6668 2426
Massif HPL 240w 60d 29509 31575 ...24060L  1669 1786 1567 6274 6619 3862 6725 7533 2632

     Add Top Insert
 Wd1 Legs Wd2 Legs   Wood1 Wood2 HPL BPGlass AEGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble Silex

  Guide to Material Codes:   
  W1 Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings.
  W2 Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings.
  L HPL: Formica® 949 White
  G BPGlass (Back-Painted): S.BLK Black or S.BWT White
  J AEGlass (Acid-Etched): GAB Black or GAW White
  C Acrylic Solid Surface Avonite® Polaris Matte
  Q Quartz: All Cambria® standard colors; excludes Cambria Matte™ & Luxury Design Series
  M Marble: Carrara
  P Silex: All TUOHY Silex Faux-Leather colors.

 > To Order:   
  For product numbers, join the product Prefix and Size Codes; read across and down for price.
     (Example:) For Massif HPL 90w 48d, product number is MAS19048L; list price is $14820.
  To add a Top Insert, append the required Suffix Code to your product number; correlate size and add surcharge. 
        (Example:) Adding a Silex Top Insert to the example above is MAS19048LP; list price is 14820+1385 = $16205. 
 ! Notes:
  Wood1 (W1) and Wood2 (W2) Inserts have grain long.
  Tables through 108w are in one section, with 4 legs.
  Tables 132w through 180w are in multiple sections, with 6 legs.
  Tables over 180w are in multiple sections, with 8 legs.
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HPL Tops HPL Tops with Inserts

90x48

96x48

108x48

90x48

96x48

108x48

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60
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BPGlass Tops, Wood Legs
 Prefix/$ Prefix/$ Size Codes  Suffix Codes/+$
29.5h Table, 2th Top ‡ MAS1… MAS2…   …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …C …Q …M …P
Massif BPGlass 90w 48d 22119 23667 ...9048G  1149 1229 1124 1918 2002 1683 2029 2226 1385
Massif BPGlass 96w 48d 22700 24289 ...9648G  1169 1251 1142 2070 2166 1761 2195 2414 1429
Massif BPGlass 108w 48d 23857 25527 ...10848G  1202 1286 1170 2354 2465 1902 2500 2757 1507
Massif BPGlass 132w 52d 27762 29705 ...13252G  1265 1354 1223 2892 3036 2170 3080 3412 1663
Massif BPGlass 144w 52d 29016 31047 ...14452G  1301 1392 1258 3200 3360 2325 3409 3786 1751
Massif BPGlass 156w 56d 33053 35367 ...15656G  1384 1481 1324 3879 4081 2664 4144 4616 1944
Massif BPGlass 168w 56d 35341 37815 ...16856G  1429 1529 1363 4262 4486 2856 4558 5083 2056
Massif BPGlass 180w 56d 37205 39809 ...18056G  1471 1574 1400 4617 4864 3032 4939 5515 2159
Massif BPGlass 192w 60d 41103 43980 ...19260G  1500 1605 1423 4854 5114 3152 5197 5804 2225
Massif BPGlass 204w 60d 44093 47180 ...20460G  1543 1651 1460 5209 5489 3329 5579 6235 2326
Massif BPGlass 216w 60d 48114 51482 ...21660G  1583 1694 1496 5563 5868 3508 5961 6668 2426
Massif BPGlass 240w 60d 53577 57327 ...24060G  1669 1786 1567 6274 6619 3862 6725 7533 2632

     Add Top Insert
 Wd1 Legs Wd2 Legs   Wood1 Wood2 HPL BPGlass AEGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble Silex

  Guide to Material Codes:   
  W1 Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings.
  W2 Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings.
  L HPL: Formica® 949 White
  G BPGlass (Back-Painted): S.BLK Black or S.BWT White
  J AEGlass (Acid-Etched): GAB Black or GAW White
  C Acrylic Solid Surface Avonite® Polaris Matte
  Q Quartz: All Cambria® standard colors; excludes Cambria Matte™ & Luxury Design Series
  M Marble: Carrara
  P Silex: All TUOHY Silex Faux-Leather colors.

 > To Order:   
  For product numbers, join the product Prefix and Size Codes; read across and down for price.
       (Example:) For Massif BPGlass 90w 48d, product number is MAS19048G; list price is $22119.
  To add a Top Insert, append the required Suffix Code to your product number; correlate size and add surcharge. 
         (Example:) Adding a Silex Top Insert to the example above is MAS19048GP; list price is 22119+1385 = $23504.
 ! Notes:
  Wood1 (W1) and Wood2 (W2) Inserts have grain long.
  Tables through 108w are in one section, with 4 legs.
  Tables 132w through 180w are in multiple sections, with 6 legs.
  Tables over 180w are in multiple sections, with 8 legs.
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BPGlass Tops BPGlass Tops with Inserts

90x48

96x48

108x48

90x48

96x48

108x48

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60
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AEGlass Tops, Wood Legs
 Prefix/$ Prefix/$ Size Codes  Suffix Codes/+$
29.5h Table, 2th Top ‡ MAS1… MAS2…   …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …C …Q …M …P
Massif AEGlass 90w 48d 22646 24231 ...9048J  1149 1229 1124 1918 2002 1683 2029 2226 1385
Massif AEGlass 96w 48d 23261 24889 ...9648J  1169 1251 1142 2070 2166 1761 2195 2414 1429
Massif AEGlass 108w 48d 24490 26204 ...10848J  1202 1286 1170 2354 2465 1902 2500 2757 1507
Massif AEGlass 132w 52d 28595 30597 ...13252J  1265 1354 1223 2892 3036 2170 3080 3412 1663
Massif AEGlass 144w 52d 29923 32018 ...14452J  1301 1392 1258 3200 3360 2325 3409 3786 1751
Massif AEGlass 156w 56d 34109 36497 ...15656J  1384 1481 1324 3879 4081 2664 4144 4616 1944
Massif AEGlass 168w 56d 36479 39033 ...16856J  1429 1529 1363 4262 4486 2856 4558 5083 2056
Massif AEGlass 180w 56d 38423 41113 ...18056J  1471 1574 1400 4617 4864 3032 4939 5515 2159
Massif AEGlass 192w 60d 42494 45469 ...19260J  1500 1605 1423 4854 5114 3152 5197 5804 2225
Massif AEGlass 204w 60d 45570 48760 ...20460J  1543 1651 1460 5209 5489 3329 5579 6235 2326
Massif AEGlass 216w 60d 49675 53152 ...21660J  1583 1694 1496 5563 5868 3508 5961 6668 2426
Massif AEGlass 240w 60d 55313 59185 ...24060J  1669 1786 1567 6274 6619 3862 6725 7533 2632

     Add Top Insert
 Wd1 Legs Wd2 Legs   Wood1 Wood2 HPL BPGlass AEGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble Silex

  Guide to Material Codes:   
  W1 Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings.
  W2 Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings.
  L HPL: Formica® 949 White
  G BPGlass (Back-Painted): S.BLK Black or S.BWT White
  J AEGlass (Acid-Etched): GAB Black or GAW White
  C Acrylic Solid Surface Avonite® Polaris Matte
  Q Quartz: All Cambria® standard colors; excludes Cambria Matte™ & Luxury Design Series
  M Marble: Carrara
  P Silex: All TUOHY Silex Faux-Leather colors.

 > To Order:   
  For product numbers, join the product Prefix and Size Codes; read across and down for price.
     (Example:) For Massif AEGlass 90w 48d, product number is MAS19048J; list price is $22646.  
  To add a Top Insert, append the required Suffix Code to your product number; correlate size and add surcharge.  
         (Example:) Adding a Silex Top Insert to the example above is MAS19048JP; list price is 226461385 = $24031.  
 ! Notes:
  Wood1 (W1) and Wood2 (W2) Inserts have grain long.
  Tables through 108w are in one section, with 4 legs.
  Tables 132w through 180w are in multiple sections, with 6 legs.
  Tables over 180w are in multiple sections, with 8 legs.
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AEGlass Tops AEGlass Tops with Inserts

90x48

96x48

108x48

90x48

96x48

108x48

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60
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AcrylicSS Tops, Wood Legs
 Prefix/$ Prefix/$ Size Codes  Suffix Codes/+$
29.5h Table, 2th Top ‡ MAS1… MAS2…   …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …C …Q …M …P
Massif AcrylicSS 90w 48d 17727 18968 ...9048C  1149 1229 1124 1918 2002 1683 2029 2226 1385
Massif AcrylicSS 96w 48d 18015 19276 ...9648C  1169 1251 1142 2070 2166 1761 2195 2414 1429
Massif AcrylicSS 108w 48d 18593 19895 ...10848C  1202 1286 1170 2354 2465 1902 2500 2757 1507
Massif AcrylicSS 132w 52d 20816 22273 ...13252C  1265 1354 1223 2892 3036 2170 3080 3412 1663
Massif AcrylicSS 144w 52d 21444 22945 ...14452C  1301 1392 1258 3200 3360 2325 3409 3786 1751
Massif AcrylicSS 156w 56d 24237 25934 ...15656C  1384 1481 1324 3879 4081 2664 4144 4616 1944
Massif AcrylicSS 168w 56d 25848 27657 ...16856C  1429 1529 1363 4262 4486 2856 4558 5083 2056
Massif AcrylicSS 180w 56d 27038 28931 ...18056C  1471 1574 1400 4617 4864 3032 4939 5515 2159
Massif AcrylicSS 192w 60d 29503 31568 ...19260C  1500 1605 1423 4854 5114 3152 5197 5804 2225
Massif AcrylicSS 204w 60d 31772 33996 ...20460C  1543 1651 1460 5209 5489 3329 5579 6235 2326
Massif AcrylicSS 216w 60d 35072 37527 ...21660C  1583 1694 1496 5563 5868 3508 5961 6668 2426
Massif AcrylicSS 240w 60d 39090 41826 ...24060C  1669 1786 1567 6274 6619 3862 6725 7533 2632

     Add Top Insert
 Wd1 Legs Wd2 Legs   Wood1 Wood2 HPL BPGlass AEGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble Silex

  Guide to Material Codes:   
  W1 Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings.
  W2 Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings.
  L HPL: Formica® 949 White
  G BPGlass (Back-Painted): S.BLK Black or S.BWT White
  J AEGlass (Acid-Etched): GAB Black or GAW White
  C Acrylic Solid Surface Avonite® Polaris Matte
  Q Quartz: All Cambria® standard colors; excludes Cambria Matte™ & Luxury Design Series
  M Marble: Carrara
  P Silex: All TUOHY Silex Faux-Leather colors.

 > To Order:   
  For product numbers, join the product Prefix and Size Codes; read across and down for price.
     (Example:) For Massif AcrylicSS 90w 48d, product number is MAS19048C; list price is $17727.  
  To add a Top Insert, append the required Suffix Code to your product number; correlate size and add surcharge.
     (Example:) Adding a Silex Top Insert to the example above is MAS19048CP; list price is 17727+1385 = $19112. 
 ! Notes:
  Wood1 (W1) and Wood2 (W2) Inserts have grain long.
  Tables through 108w are in one section, with 4 legs.
  Tables 132w through 180w are in multiple sections, with 6 legs.
  Tables over 180w are in multiple sections, with 8 legs.
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Acrylic Solid Surface Tops Acrylic Solid Surface Tops with Inserts

90x48

96x48

108x48

90x48

96x48

108x48

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

132x52

144x52

156x56

168x56

180x56

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60

192x60

204x60

216x60

240x60
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